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Wednesday 14 February | Wednesday 10 July
Thursday 28 March Wednesday 14 August
Wednesday 10 April Wednesday 11 September
Wednesday 8 May Wednesday 9 October
Wednesday 12 June Wednesday 13 November

10.30am to 12.30pm

Playford Civic Centre
10 Playford Boulevard Elizabeth

For people aged 18+ with Disability
$7 pay at the door (cash & eftpos accepted)
Carers are free » Canteen services * Sensory space available

Bookings essential BBOPS.eventbrite.com.au
For more information contact 8256 0333 or email
disabilityservices@playford.sa.gov.au



